
   

Contact Persons Corporate Banking and Asset Finance 
 

 
Corporate Banking 
 

 

Tim Austrup 
Corporate Banking 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-22 80 
tim.austrup@helaba.de 
 
 

 

 
Jan-Peter Otto 
Corporate Clients 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-21 48 
jan-peter.otto@helaba.de 
 
Heiner Boehmer 
Corporate Clients International 
 
Helaba London 
3 Noble Street / 10th Floor 
London EC2V 7EE 
United Kingdom 
T +44 20/73 34-46 22  
heiner.boehmer@helaba.de 
 
 

 
Henrich Maass 
Corporate Clients 
 
Helaba  
Uerdinger Str. 88  
40474 Düsseldorf 
T +49 211/30174-59 20 
henrich.maass@helaba.de 
 
Harald Brass  
Pension & Balance Sheet Management 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-32 29 
harald.brass@helaba.de 
 
 

Immo Wirtz 
Corporate Finance 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T+49 69/91 32-65 24 
immo.wirtz@helaba.de 
 
 
Christian Fest 
Investment & Lease Finance 
 
Helaba 
Neue Mainzer Straße 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T+49 69/91 32-23 75 
christian.fest@helaba.de 

Dr. Martin Scheele 
Asset Backed & Trade Finance 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-38 13 
martin.scheele@helaba.de  
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Contact Persons Corporate Banking and Asset Finance 
 

Dr. Michael Lang 
Acquisition Finance 
 

Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-35 42 
michael.lang@helaba.de  
 

Björn Mollner 
Structured Trade & Export Finance 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-52 08 
bjoern.mollner@helaba.de  
 

  
 

  
  

Asset Finance  

  
Sabine Möller 
Asset Finance 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-48 28 
sabine.moeller@helaba.de  
 

 

  
Manuel Schemann 
Project Finance Continental-Europe 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-30 40   
manuel.schemann@helaba.de  
 

Jörg Schirrmacher 
Project Finance International 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-44 50 
joerg.schirrmacher@helaba.de 
 
 

  
  
Eva Meyer  
Transport Finance  
 
Helaba London 
3 Noble Street / 10th Floor 
London EC2V 7EE 
United Kingdom 
T +44 20/73 34-45 05 

eva.meyer@helaba.de 
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Contact Persons Corporate Banking and Asset Finance 
 

Christian Jagenberg 
Project Finance USA 
 
Helaba New York 
420, Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10018 
USA 
T +1 212/703-55 66  
christian.jagenberg@helabany.com  
 

Ramon Espinosa 
Project Finance USA 
 
Helaba New York 
420, Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10018 
USA 
T +1 212/703-55 66  
ramon.espinosa@helabany.com 

 
Christian Wolff 
Syndicate & Sales 
 
Helaba London 
3 Noble Street / 10th Floor 
London EC2V 7EE 
United Kingdom 
T +44 20/73 34-5271 
christian.wolff@helaba.de 
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